WHITE WINE 175ml 250ml Bottle

VELDT RANGE, CHENIN BLANC £8 £11.25 £34
South Africa

A well-balanced wine. melon and lychees with soft tropical

fruit flavours dominating the palate, and an elegant acidity.

VILLA ROSELLA, PINOT GRIGIO £8.50 £11.50 £35
Italy

A fresh pale-yellow wine, with notes of white flowers and

apples. The palate is harmonic; dry, soft and well-balanced.

MONTADO VERDEJO, CHARDONNAY £8.75 £12.25 £37
Spain

Bright straw yellow colour with some green tones. Fresh and

dry with fruity aromas of citrus. Honeyed floral notes.

TORREON DE PAREDES, SAUVIGNON BLANC £9.50 £13 £39
Chile

Deliciously fruity, fresh and vibrant. Citrus notes with

tropical fruit taste and a background of summer aromas.

BLEU BLANC THAU, PICPOUL-TERRET £10 £14 £43
France

A bone-dry, fruity white made from two local grape varieties.

Picpoul gives body and roundness, while terret adds a bit of

grip and herby flavours.

JOSEPH DROUHIN, RULLY BLANC £50
France

Dry and elegant, very well balanced. Fresh grassy aromas

followed by citrus fruit, finishing with the pure mineral

intensity and zippiness expected in a classic Rully.

RORICK HERITAGE ALBARINO 2019 £65
USA

Refreshing and vibrant, this classic chardonnay is characterised

by fresh citrussy flavours and a flinty minerality. The epitome

of summer, lovely aromatics in this zippy wine.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is applied to all tables.
All our spirits measures are 35ml and multiples.



175ml 250ml Bottle
RED WINE

VELDT RANGE, MERLOT £8 £11.25 £34
South Africa

Dark fruit aromas, topped by cedar and oak notes. Flavours
of black cherry and plum for a smooth finish.

RED ROCK, SHIRAZ £8.50 £11.50 £35
Australia

A spicy, fruity Shiraz. The palate shows excellent varietal

with berry flavours, soft tannins and hint of oak on the finish.

HANGER & FLANK, MALBEC £8.75 £12.25 £37
Argentina

A well balanced, rich wine with lush fruit flavours, along

with vibrant acidity. Stays pure and focused, with suave toast,

and mineral and spice notes on the fruit-filled finish.

MARQUES DE ALTILLO, RIOJA JOVEN £950 £13 £39
Spain

An easy Rioja, known for its intense fruitiness and body. It is

well-balanced and attractive, with generous fruit flavours.

LE VERSANT, PINOT NOIR £10 £14 £43
France

Aromatic violets and cherry on the nose. Medium-bodied

with earthy berry and fine tannins. Smooth and generous.

SANDRONE DOLCETTO D’ALBA £13 £18 - £55
Italy

Sweet and voluptuous piedmontese with great structure and

ripe tannins which together create a feeling of volume and

density. Good acidity, which gives it a hint of freshness.

SANDRONE BARBERA D’ALBA 75
Italy

A rich and complex wine aged in French oak barrels,

resulting in notes of dark cherry, blackberry and cassis

balanced by hints of vanilla, mocha and tobacco.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is applied to all tables.
All our spirits measures are 35ml and multiples.



ROSE WINE

BOTTER, PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH

Italy

An elegant bouquet that has intense notes of acacia flowers.
Diry, soft, and well-balanced on the palate.

CHEMIN DE PROVENCE
France
Pale in colour, with aromas of raspberries and strawberries,

and a hint of guava.

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

BAROCCO PROSECCO

Italy

A classic example of the Glera grape grown in the Prosecco
region. Pear and peach fruit on a lively, yet soft and
generous palate.

POILVERT-JACQUES BRUT

France

From the family Poilvert whose wine-growing pedigree
goes back to 1663. Brut with a subtle balance. A mature
wine however exhibits bright lively acidity. A super
price-point Champagne!

TAITTINGER BRUT ROSE

France

Pinot-dominated, amber-coloured rosé with classic
summer-fruit aromas, backed by fresh citrus and
apple-pastry notes on the palate.

POL ROGER, BRUT RESERVE, “WHITE FOIL”
France

The definitive house style, composed of 30 still base wines,
drawn from at least three vintages, and the three varieties of
Champagne blended in equal proportion: Pinot Noir,
Chardonnay and Pinot Meunier.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is applied to all tables.

175ml 250ml Bottle

£8.50 £11.50

£10

All our spirits measures are 35ml and multiples.

£14

£35

£43

125ml Bottle

£8

£15

£39

£80

£90

£90



MAKE IT A SPARKLING COCKTAIL

KIR £10
Chenin Blanc & Créme de Cassis

BELLINI £8.50
Peach

ROSSINI £8.50
Strawberry

FRENCH 75 £10
Gin & Lemon

KIR ROYAL £16

Champagne & Créme de Cassis

PORT & SHERRY

Graham’s Late Bottled Vintage Port £6

Tio Pepe Fino Sherry £5

Solera Sherry Cream £5.5

LIQUEURS

Tia Maria

Bailey’s Irish Cream £5.50

Cointreau Triple Sec £5:50

Drambuie ©

Glayva £
£5

Disaronno Amaretto

Disaronno Velvet £5.25
£5.25
APERITIFS, DIGESTIVES & VERMOUTH
Martell Médaillions VS £7
Remy Martin VSOP £8.50
Hennessy XO £20
Baron de Sigognac Bas-Armagnac VS £8.50
Grand Marnier £6
Domaine Dupont Calvados VSOP £
Floralis Moscatel Oro Catalunya £5.50
Noilly Prat Original Dry £5
Martini — Bianco & Rosso £5
Campari £5.50

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is applied to all tables.
All our spirits measures are 35ml and multiples.



Absolut Blue Original
Belvedere

Grey Goose L’Original
Absolut Citron
Absolut Vanilia

Havana Club 3YO

Havana Club 7YO

Bacardi Spiced Rum

Kraken Black Spiced

Dead Man’s Fingers Passion Fruit

EG Classic

EG Cannonball Navy Strength
EG Seaside

EG Gooseberry & Elderflower
EG Rhubarb & Ginger

EG Raspberry Gin Liqueur

Tanqueray London Dry
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s

Caorunn

Caorunn Blood Orange
Brockman’s Premium
The Botanist Islay Dry
Boe Violet

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is applied to all tables.
All our spirits measures are 35ml and multiples.

£5
£7
£7.25
£5
£5

£5
£5.50
£5
£5.50
£5

£6
£7.50
£7
£5.75
£5.75
£5

£5
£5.25
£6.5
£6.5
£6

£6

£7
£6.5



Glenmorangie The Original 10-Year-Old
Edradour 10-year-Old

Dalwhinnie 15-Year-Old

Oban 14-Year-Old

Dalmore 12-Year-Old

Auchentoshan Three Wood
Glenkinchie 12-Year-Old
Aerstone Land Cask

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Laphroaig 10-Year-Old
Ardbeg 10-Year-Old
Ardbeg Uigeadail

Caol Ila 12-Year-Old
Bowmore 12-Year-Old
Kilchoman Machir Bay
Kilchoman Sanaig

Highland Park 12-Year-Old

Jura 10-Year-Old

Talisker 10-Year-Old

Tobermory, Isle of Mull, 12-Year-Old
Arran 10-Year-Old

Glenfiddich 15-Year-Old
Balvenie Double Wood 12-Year-Old

Johnnie Walker’s Black Label
Eagle Rare Bourbon 10-Year-Old
Jack Daniel’s No.7

Jameson’s Irish Whisky

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is applied to all tables.

All our spirits measures are 35ml and multiples.

£7
£11
£8.50
£14
£12

£10
£7.75
£7

£9

£8
£8.50
£13
£8

£8
£10
£10

£8.50
£7
£12
£8.50
£8

£9.50
£9.25

£6
£8
£5
£5



Absolut Blue, Noilly Prat & Lemon Twist

Tanqueray No 10, Noilly Prat & lemon Twist

Absolut Blue or Tanqueray Gin, Noilly Prat & Olive Brine

Absolut Vanilia, Tia Maria & Espresso Shot

Dead Man’s Finger Passion Fruit, Passoa, Lime & Shot of Prosecco

Absolut Blue, Pineapple Juice & Chambord

Absolut Blue, Bailey’s & Espresso Shot

Absolut Blue, Tanqueray Gin, Noilly Prat & Lemon Twist

Absolut Citron, Sugar Syrup & Lemon

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is applied to all tables.
All our spirits measures are 35ml and multiples.



COCKTAILS

HIGHLANDS¢ OLD FASHIONED
Glenmorangie 10-Year-Old, Brown Sugar & Bitters

BLOOD ORANGE NEGRONI
Caorunn Blood Orange, Campari & Martini Rosso

MOSCOW MULE
Absolut Blue, Lemon Bitters, Ginger Beer & Lime

COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut Blue, Cointreau, Cranberry & Lime

MANHATTAN
Eagle Rare Bourbon, Martini Rosso & Bitters

MARGARITA
Jose Cuervo Tequila Silver, Cointreau & Lime

PALOMA
Jose Cuervo Tequila Reposado, Grapefruit, Soda & Lime

CARL‘S BOURBON SPECIAL
Eagle Rare Bourbon, Cointreau, Lime & Maple Syrup

SPICED COLADA
Bacardi Spiced, Coconut Cream & Pineapple Juice

SEASIDE SPRITZ
Edinburgh Gin Seaside, Elderflower, Prosecco, Soda

THE CUBAN
Dead Man’s Passion, Havana 7, Bacardi Spiced, Sugar & Lime

PURPLE LAGOON
Absolut Blue, Curacao Bleu, Lemonade, Lime & Grenadine

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is applied to all tables.
All our spirits measures are 35ml and multiples.

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£11

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12



Paolozzi Draft Lager £7.50

Peroni Nostra Azzurro - Gluten Free Available £5.75
Innis & Gunn The Original Golden Ale <7
Harviestoun Schiehallion Craft Lager <6
Untitled IPA £6.50
Harviestoun Old Engine Craft Stout £7
Peroni 0.0% £5
Thistly Cross Original Scottish Cider £7.50
Bonham Coffee x8

Bailey’s or Amaretto

Bonham Hot Chocolate £8
Bailey’s or Amaretto

Hot Toddy £8
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Hot Water, Honey, Lemon & Cloves

Espresso £3.50
Double Espresso £4.75
Macchiato £4.75
Cappuccino £4.75
Caffe Latte £4.75
Americano £4.75
Hot Chocolate £4.50
Selection of Teas £4.50

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is applied to all tables.
All our spirits measures are 35ml and multiples.



Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic
Fever Tree Premium Light Tonic

Fever Tree Premium Elderflower Tonic
Fever Tree Premium Mediterranean Tonic
Fever Tree Premium Aromatic Tonic
Fever Tree Premium Lemonade

Fever Tree Premium Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Premium Ginger Beer
Fever Tree Premium Soda Water

Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Selection of Juices

Strathmore Still Water - 75¢cl
Strathmore Sparkling Water - 75¢l

Cranberry, Ginger Beer, Lime, Mint & Grenadine

Orange, Cranberry, Strawberry & Grenadine

Pineapple, Coconut Cream & Lemon

Orange, Strawberry & Lime

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is applied to all tables.

All our spirits measures are 35ml and multiples.

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£5

£5



