WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
VELDT RANGE, CHENIN BLANC South Africa A well-balanced wine. melon and lychees with soft tropical fruit flavours dominating the palate, and an elegant acidity.	£8	£11.25	£34
VILLA ROSELLA, PINOT GRIGIO Italy A fresh pale-yellow wine, with notes of white flowers and apples. The palate is harmonic; dry, soft and well-balanced.	£8.50	£11.50	£35
MONTADO VERDEJO, CHARDONNAY Spain Bright straw yellow colour with some green tones. Fresh and dry with fruity aromas of citrus. Honeyed floral notes.	£8.75	£12.2	5 £37
TORREON DE PAREDES, SAUVIGNON BLANC Chile Deliciously fruity, fresh and vibrant. Citrus notes with tropical fruit taste and a background of summer aromas.	£9.50	£13	£39
BLEU BLANC THAU, PICPOUL-TERRET France A bone-dry, fruity white made from two local grape varieties Picpoul gives body and roundness, while terret adds a bit of grip and herby flavours.	£10	£14	£43
JOSEPH DROUHIN, RULLY BLANC France Dry and elegant, very well balanced. Fresh grassy aromas followed by citrus fruit, finishing with the pure mineral intensity and zippiness expected in a classic Rully.			£50
RORICK HERITAGE ALBARIÑO 2019 USA Refreshing and vibrant, this classic chardonnay is characterised by fresh citrussy flavours and a flinty minerality. The epitoms of summer, lovely aromatics in this zippy wine.			£65

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is applied to all tables. All our spirits measures are 35ml and multiples.

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
RED WINE			
VELDT RANGE, MERLOT South Africa Dark fruit aromas, topped by cedar and oak notes. Flavours of black cherry and plum for a smooth finish.	£8	£11.25	£34
RED ROCK, SHIRAZ Australia A spicy, fruity Shiraz. The palate shows excellent varietal with berry flavours, soft tannins and hint of oak on the finish.	£8.50	£11.50	£35
HANGER & FLANK, MALBEC Argentina A well balanced, rich wine with lush fruit flavours, along with vibrant acidity. Stays pure and focused, with suave toast, and mineral and spice notes on the fruit-filled finish.	£8.75	£12.25	£37
MARQUES DE ALTILLO, RIOJA JOVEN Spain An easy Rioja, known for its intense fruitiness and body. It is well-balanced and attractive, with generous fruit flavours.	£9.50	£13	£39
LE VERSANT, PINOT NOIR France Aromatic violets and cherry on the nose. Medium-bodied with earthy berry and fine tannins. Smooth and generous.	£10	£14	£43
SANDRONE DOLCETTO D'ALBA Italy Sweet and voluptuous piedmontese with great structure and ripe tannins which together create a feeling of volume and density. Good acidity, which gives it a hint of freshness.	£13	£18	£55
SANDRONE BARBERA D'ALBA Italy A rich and complex wine aged in French oak barrels, resulting in notes of dark cherry, blackberry and cassis balanced by hints of vanilla, mocha and tobacco. A discretionary 12.5% service charge is applied to All our spirits measures are 35ml and multi			£75

ROSÉ WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
BOTTER, PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH	£8.50	£11.50	£35
Italy An elegant bouquet that has intense notes of acacia flowers.			
Dry, soft, and well-balanced on the palate.			
CHEMIN DE PROVENCE	£10	£14	£43
France Pale in colour, with aromas of raspberries and strawberries, and a hint of guava.			
SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE		125ml	Bottle
BAROCCO PROSECCO		£8	£39
Italy A classic example of the Glera grape grown in the Prosecco region. Pear and peach fruit on a lively, yet soft and generous palate.			
POILVERT-JACQUES BRUT		£15	£80
France From the family Poilvert whose wine-growing pedigree			
goes back to 1663. Brut with a subtle balance. A mature			
wine however exhibits bright lively acidity. A super price-point Champagne!			
TAITTINGER BRUT ROSE			£90
France Pinot-dominated, amber-coloured rosé with classic			
summer-fruit aromas, backed by fresh citrus and			
apple-pastry notes on the palate.			£90
POL ROGER, BRUT RESERVE, "WHITE FOIL" France			£90
The definitive house style, composed of 30 still base wines,			
drawn from at least three vintages, and the three varieties of Champagne blended in equal proportion: Pinot Noir,			
Chardonnay and Pinot Meunier.	11 . 1.1		

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is applied to all tables. All our spirits measures are 35ml and multiples.

MAKE IT A SPARKLING COCKTAIL

KIR	£10
Chenin Blanc & Crème de Cassis	
BELLINI	£8.50
Peach	
ROSSINI	£8.50
Strawberry	
FRENCH 75	£10
Gin & Lemon	24.4
KIR ROYAL	£16
Champagne & Crème de Cassis	
PORT & SHERRY	
Graham's Late Bottled Vintage Port	£6
Tio Pepe Fino Sherry	£5
Solera Sherry Cream	£5.5
·	
LIQUEURS	
Tia Maria	05.50
Bailey's Irish Cream	£5.50
Cointreau Triple Sec	£5.50
Drambuie	£5
Glayva	£6
Disaronno Amaretto	£5
Disaronno Velvet	£5.25
	£5.25
APERITIFS, DIGESTIVES & VERMOUTH	
Martell Médaillions VS	£7
Remy Martin VSOP	£8.50
Hennessy XO	£20
Baron de Sigognac Bas-Armagnac VS	£8.50
Grand Marnier	£6
Domaine Dupont Calvados VSOP	£11
Floralis Moscatel Oro Catalunya	£5.50
Noilly Prat Original Dry	£5
Martini - Bianco & Rosso	£5
Campari	£5.50

VODKA

Absolut Blue Original Belvedere Grey Goose L'Original	£5 £7 £7.25
Absolut Citron Absolut Vanilia	£5 £5
RUM	
Havana Club 3YO	£5
Havana Club 7YO	£5.50
Bacardi Spiced Rum	£5
Kraken Black Spiced	£5.50
Dead Man's Fingers Passion Fruit	£5
EDINBURGH GIN	
EG Classic	£6
EG Cannonball Navy Strength EG Seaside	£7.50 £7
EG Gooseberry & Elderflower	£5.75
EG Rhubarb & Ginger	£5.75
EG Raspberry Gin Liqueur	£5
GIN	
Tanqueray London Dry	£5
Bombay Sapphire	£5.25
Hendrick's	£6.5
Caorunn	£6.5
Caorunn Blood Orange	£6
Brockman's Premium	£6
The Botanist Islay Dry	£ 7
Roe Violet	€6.5

SINGLE MALTS

HIGHLANDS Glenmorangie The Original 10-Year-Old Edradour 10-year-Old Dalwhinnie 15-Year-Old Oban 14-Year-Old Dalmore 12-Year-Old	£7 £11 £8.50 £14 £12
LOWLANDS Auchentoshan Three Wood Glenkinchie 12-Year-Old Aerstone Land Cask	£10 £7.75 £7
ISLAY'S Bruichladdich Classic Laddie Laphroaig 10-Year-Old Ardbeg 10-Year-Old Ardbeg Uigeadail Caol Ila 12-Year-Old Bowmore 12-Year-Old Kilchoman Machir Bay Kilchoman Sanaig	£9 £8 £8.50 £13 £8 £8 £10
ISLAND'S Highland Park 12-Year-Old Jura 10-Year-Old Talisker 10-Year-Old Tobermory, Isle of Mull, 12-Year-Old Arran 10-Year-Old	£8.50 £7 £12 £8.50 £8
SPEYSIDE'S Glenfiddich 15-Year-Old Balvenie Double Wood 12-Year-Old WORLD	£9.50 £9.25
Johnnie Walker's Black Label Eagle Rare Bourbon 10-Year-Old Jack Daniel's No.7 Jameson's Irish Whisky A discretionary 12.5% service charge is applied to all tables. All our spirits measures are 35ml and multiples.	£6 £8 £5 £5

MARTINIS £12

CLASSIC VODKA

Absolut Blue, Noilly Prat & Lemon Twist

CLASSIC GIN

Tanqueray No 10, Noilly Prat & lemon Twist

DIRTY

Absolut Blue or Tanqueray Gin, Noilly Prat & Olive Brine

ESPRESSO

Absolut Vanilia, Tia Maria & Espresso Shot

TROPICAL

Dead Man's Finger Passion Fruit, Passoa, Lime & Shot of Prosecco

FRENCH

Absolut Blue, Pineapple Juice & Chambord

FLAT WHITE

Absolut Blue, Bailey's & Espresso Shot

VESPER

Absolut Blue, Tanqueray Gin, Noilly Prat & Lemon Twist

LEMON DROP

Absolut Citron, Sugar Syrup & Lemon

COCKTAILS

HIGHLANDS' OLD FASHIONED Glenmorangie 10-Year-Old, Brown Sugar & Bitters	£12
BLOOD ORANGE NEGRONI Caorunn Blood Orange, Campari & Martini Rosso	£12
MOSCOW MULE Absolut Blue, Lemon Bitters, Ginger Beer & Lime	£12
COSMOPOLITAN Absolut Blue, Cointreau, Cranberry & Lime	£12
MANHATTAN Eagle Rare Bourbon, Martini Rosso & Bitters	£12
MARGARITA Jose Cuervo Tequila Silver, Cointreau & Lime	£12
PALOMA Jose Cuervo Tequila Reposado, Grapefruit, Soda & Lime	£11
CARL'S BOURBON SPECIAL Eagle Rare Bourbon, Cointreau, Lime & Maple Syrup	£12
SPICED COLADA Bacardi Spiced, Coconut Cream & Pineapple Juice	£12
SEASIDE SPRITZ Edinburgh Gin Seaside, Elderflower, Prosecco, Soda	£12
THE CUBAN Dead Man's Passion, Havana 7, Bacardi Spiced, Sugar & Lime	£12
PURPLE LAGOON Absolut Blue Curação Bleu Lemonade Lime & Grenadine	£12

BEER & CIDER

Espresso

Macchiato

Cappuccino

Caffe Latte

Americano

Hot Chocolate

Selection of Teas

Double Espresso

Paolozzi Draft Lager Peroni Nostra Azzurro - Gluten Free Available Innis & Gunn The Original Golden Ale Harviestoun Schiehallion Craft Lager Untitled IPA Harviestoun Old Engine Craft Stout Peroni 0.0% Thistly Cross Original Scottish Cider	£7.50 £5.75 £7 £6 £6.50 £7 £5
HOT DRINK LIQUEURS	
Bonham Coffee Bailey's or Amaretto	£8
Bonham Hot Chocolate Bailey's or Amaretto	\$8
Hot Toddy Johnnie Walker Black Label, Hot Water, Honey, Lemon & Cloves	\$8
HOT DRINKS	

£3.50

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£4.50

£4.50

SOFT DRINKS

Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic	£3.25
Fever Tree Premium Light Tonic	£3.25
Fever Tree Premium Elderflower Tonic	£3.25
Fever Tree Premium Mediterranean Tonic	£3.25
Fever Tree Premium Aromatic Tonic	£3.25
Fever Tree Premium Lemonade	£3.25
Fever Tree Premium Ginger Ale	£3.25
Fever Tree Premium Ginger Beer	£3.25
Fever Tree Premium Soda Water	£3.25
Coke	£3.25
Diet Coke	£3.25
Coke Zero	£3.25
Selection of Juices	£3.25
Strathmore Still Water - 75cl	£5
Strathmore Sparkling Water - 75cl	£5

MOCKTAILS £7

SPICED CRANBERRY

Cranberry, Ginger Beer, Lime, Mint & Grenadine

BONHAM SUNRISE

Orange, Cranberry, Strawberry & Grenadine

PINEAPPLE PUNCH

Pineapple, Coconut Cream & Lemon

STRAWBERRY MARGORITA

Orange, Strawberry & Lime